FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] RIGGS STEVEN						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ICU MEDICAL INC/DE [icui]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner			
(Last) C/O ICU) (First) (Middle) ICU MEDICAL INC				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/02/2003										fficer (give title elow) Vice Preside	Othe belov ent Operation	<i>′</i>
951 CALLE AMANECER						4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)			
(Street) SAN CLEME														X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City)	(S	tate) (Zip)														
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																	
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transact Date (Month/Day						Exe if a	Deeme ecution ny onth/Da	Date,	Code (In	Transaction Disp Code (Instr. and		curities Acquired (# osed Of (D) (Instr. 3)		4 Se Be Ov	Amount of curities neficially /ned llowing	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
									Code	v	Amou	nt (A)	or Prie	e Re	ported ansaction(s) str. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	ttive Conversion Date Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) if any			on Date,	Date, Transact Code (In		5. Numb of Deriva Secur Acqui (A) or Dispo of (D) (Instr. 4 and	ative ities red sed 3,	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivat Securit (Instr. 5	derivative ve Securities y Beneficially	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable		oiration te	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$29.565	09/02/2003			Р		3,500		(2)	09/	02/2014	Common Stock	3,500	\$0 ⁽¹⁾	3,500	D	

Explanation of Responses:

1. Purchase price is zero; no purchase price applies.

2. Options exercisable one-third annually over the first three anniversaries of the grant date.

By: Lynn DeMartini For: Steven C. Riggs

09/03/2003

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY SEC FORMS 3, 4 and 5

The undersigned, Steven C. Riggs, hereby appoints and designates each of Lynn DeMartini and Janice Rough his attorney-in-fact, signing singly, to execute and file on the undersigned's behalf all Forms 3, 4, and 5 (including any amendments thereto) that the undersigned may be required to file with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission as a result of the undersigned's ownership of or transactions in securities of ICU Medical Inc. Any previous authority to act on the undersigned's behalf in connection with such execution and filing of Forms 3, 4 and 5 is hereby revoked and the authority of Lynn DeMartini and Janice Rough under this Statement shall continue until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with regard to the undersigned's ownership of or transactions in securities of ICU Medical Inc., unless earlier revoked in writing. The undersigned acknowledges that neither Lynn DeMartini nor Janice Rough is assuming any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

Date: August 25, 2003

/s/ Steven C. Riggs

Steven C. Riggs